O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS
GEORGI D1 KBRUCE CONNELL 74 | SSCH EDWARD W FLEUREN 25 | SICH CADE FAETCHE 191
D2 JAMES R BYRD 69 SIRU  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 187
D3 DAYNE CADWELL 68 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 10: SEMINOLE | SJ3  BRAYDEN WOICIESZAK 181
BROADFIELD, A SEA ISLAND SPORTING | g1 BAYLOR SCOTT 78 | cup JRCH TOM SEAY 196
cLus E2  TEEJHOBBS 72 | 74 Attended JRRU  BRICE GRANTHAM 192
WOODBINE, GA E3 NATHAN PORTER 63 M1  ANTHONY GALLIAN 48 |JR3  AUSTIN T BROWN 191
3/3/2019 SICH CADE FAETCHE 90 |AAl  DAVE GOCKEN 45 | VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 193
SEMINOLE CUP SIRU  JACKSON LOWDER 89 |[A1 LUKE ARMSTRONG 42 VTRU ALEX SUMNER 186
SI3  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 88 Bl JUSTIN HART 42 | VT3  RICK DRAINDL 181
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: SEMINOLE JRCH  ANDREW J WEICHE 86 |[c1 RONALD E CLANTON 38 [SVCH PETE HENDRICK 184
cup JRRU  BLYTHE BOOKER 84 |D1  DAVID GOOLSBY - JR 35 [SVRU PAUL W MCCORMICK 178
154 Attended JR3  JASPER COPELAN 83 |E1 LENORA FOE 29 |SV3  BOBSELF 176
CH  KEVIN DEMICHIEL 97 | VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 97 |[SICH CADE FAETCHE 47 | LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 182
RU ~ THEORIBBS 96 [ VTRU ALEX SUMNER 89 |JRCH BROCK O ALLEN 45 LYRU REANNA M FRAUENS 180
M1 JKEITH HIGGINS 96 [vT3  RANDYRYAN 82 |VTCH DAVE GOCKEN 45 | LY3  DIANE M SORANTINO 178
M2 GARY W WALSTROM 96 | SVCH BOBSELF 84 | SVCH PETE HENDRICK 42 | SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR 175
M3 BRICE GRANTHAM 96 | SVRU PAUL W MCCORMICK 77 | LYCH JILLFEAGANS 32 | SSRU STANLEY R LENCHNER 159
AA1l  BLYTHE BOOKER 94 [sv3  RANDY TRAVALIA 75 | SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR 44 | sS3 NORMAN MATUSEWICZ 158
AA2  FLORIAN SCHWEIZER 92 LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 80
AA3  EDWARD W EPP 91 LYRU ALEXIS D EIDSON 79 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SEMINOLE FITASC - 12 GAUGE A 1: SEMINOLE CUP
Al PRESTON BAILEY 89 | Ly3  BAYLORSCOTT 78 |cup 208 Attended
A2 LUKE ARMSTRONG 82 | SSCH RUBEN D SPELL - JR 79 | 476 Attended CH  JOSEPH D FANIZZI 98
A3 JACKIE CAUDLE 80  [SSRU CHIP HUTCHISON 68 |[CH  ZACHARY KIENBAUM 198 |RU  ROLLINS BROWN 94
B1 PETER SHEA 85 [ss3  ROHN D ABBOTT 65 RU  TOM SEAY 196 | M1  BRICE GRANTHAM 92
B2 BRAD YOUNG 85 M1  BRIAN DE MOTT 195 | M2 WILLIAM L WALLIS - Il 91
B3 PAUL E MAY 81 | SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 7: SEMINOLE M2  THEORIBBS 194 [M3  PAUL W MCCORMICK 90
C1  SANDY GREENER 77 | cup M3 KEVIN DEMICHIEL 193 |AA1  BOBE LESSLIE 86
€2 JARED BURGETT 73 | 115 Attended M4  CLINTHINTON 193 |AA2  MICHAEL H CLARK 85
a3 ROBERT OTTENRITTER 73 |M1  RICK D RAINDL 47 |M5  MALCOLM PARKER 193 |AA3  JAMES R MULLER 84
D1 RANDY WOODARD 77 | AA1  MICHAEL MARELLI 44 | M6  BRICE GRANTHAM 192 |A1  JACKIE CAUDLE 85
D2 ETHELG GIBBES 74 |Al TOMMY KNOWLES 45 |M7  CADE FAETCHE 191 | A2 JIMMY STEVENS 82
D3 JAYDHILLIARD 72 |1 PETER SHEA 43 |AA1  BLYTHE BOOKER 185 | A3 TOMMY KNOWLES 80
El HOLDEN B YOUNG 68 1Cc1  JACKEZELLE 41 |AA2  DAVID DALU - DR 183 |B1  BRETT CHUNT 80
E2 KEITH WEEKS 63 D1 TIM MURRY 37 | AA3  BAYLOR GARLAND 183 | B2 SHERRI J SMITH 78
E3 YVONNE KELLEY 60 E1 KATHRYN FISH 35 | AA4  MICHAEL H CLARK 183 | B3 JOHN DEKLE 77
SICH  CADE FAETCHE 92 [SJCH CADE FAETCHE 41 | AA5  ANDREW J WEICHE 183 |C1  JIMMY PERRY 77
SIRU  PRESTON BAILEY 89 | JRCH REANNA M FRAUENS 43 | AA6  JAMES R MULLER 182 [C2  DAVID A DUNN 73
JRCH  BRICE GRANTHAM 96 | VTCH RICK D RAINDL 47 | AA7  KEVIN T BANDT 180 |C3  RAYMOND MCDONALD 72
JRRU  JASPER COPELAN 95  [SVCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 47 (A1 BRAYDEN WOJCIESZAK 181 | D1 BLAKE CHEEK 73
JR3  BLYTHE BOOKER 94 | LYCH REANNA M FRAUENS 43 |A2  TATE H SKIPPER 174 |D2  JAMES R BYRD 73
VICH THOMAS D CUTLER 93 [SSCH JIMMY MILLER 41 |A3  LEE WHITLEY 173 | D3 KBRUCE CONNELL 69
VTRU  ROBIN IRVINE 92 A4 LUKE ARMSTRONG 171 |E1  TODD KALTER 63
VT3 EDWARD W EPP 91 | SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 8: SEMINOLE A5 CHASE CRUTCHFIELD 171 | E2 BAYLOR SCOTT 59
SVCH  GARY W WALSTROM % | cup A6  BOBGRIMES 171 |E3  GOODLOEHYANCEY,IV 54
SVRU  PETE HENDRICK 89 79 Attended A7 AUGUSTUS L HOWARD 171 |JRCH JOSEPH D FANIZZI 98
SV3  DOMINIC ULIANO 89 M1  DAN ROESCHLI 48 | B1 RILEY DOWNS 181 |JRRU BRICE GRANTHAM 92
LYCH DESIRAE EDMUNDS 88 [ AA1  LARRYJ PECK 46 | B2 BRIAN T GRAHAM 178 |JR3  JASPER COPELAN 87
LYRU  JACKIE SCARSELLA 8l (a1 DON L CLARK 45 |B3 JAKE SUMMERFORD 175 | VTCH ROBIN IRVINE 89
LY3  SANDY GREENER 77 B1 RILEY DOWNS 44 | B4 RENNIE WILSON - 11 171 | VTRU DAVID KELLEY 88
SSCH  CHIP HUTCHISON 75 a RON T JOHNSTON 40 |B5 COLBY WATKINS 171 | VT3  STEVE KORIN 86
SSRU  ROHN D ABBOTT 70 D1 DANIEL R DAVIS 35 B6 BRYCE C DANIEL 168 |SVCH PAUL W MCCORMICK 90
SS3 JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 65 |R1 YVONNE KELLEY 30 |[B7 HAYDEN FLOYD 168 | SVRU GARY W WALSTROM 89
SICH MAGGIE BOHNE 8 c1 LANCE M DURRENCE 172 |SV3  JOHN WOOLLEY 88
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: SEMINOLE JRCH  RILEY DOWNS 44 [c2  JIMMY PERRY 172 | LYCH DIANE M SORANTINO 84
cup VTCH ALEX SUMNER 46 | C3  CHRISTOPHER L MCKEE 171 |LYRU DEEANN MASSEY 83
292 Attended SVCH LARRY J PECK 46 | C4  DALLAS WARD 170 |LY3  SHELBY MOON 82
CH  MALCOLM PARKER 97 | LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA 39 |C5  JOHN NEELY 167 |SSCH ROHN D ABBOTT 81
RU ~ WENDELL CHERRY 96 [SSCH JIMMY MILLER 34 |c6 MITCHELL KENT 167 | SSRU  DICK PHILLIPS 72
M1  BRAXTON OLIVER 94 c7 CHRIS T GLENNEN 166 |[SS3  JAMES E MCCUTCHEN 66
M2 MIKE BENTON 93 | SPORTING - 410 BORE A 9: SEMINOLE DI WYATT HARGROVE 173
M3 JKEITH HIGGINS 90 |fcup D2  JAMES R BYRD 171 | FITASC - 20 GAUGE A 5: SEMINOLE CUP
AA1  ANDREW J WEICHE 86 | 42 Attended D3 WILLIAM H SCOTT 165 | 83 Attended
AA2  MICHAEL H CLARK 84 M1  TRESIDES 45 D4 DRAKE BYRD 164 |CH  WILL FENNELL 44
AA3  BLYTHE BOOKER 84 [ AA1  PAUL B GOOGE - MD 42 |Ds DAYNE CADWELL 164 | M1  STEVE NAATIES 43
Al BO B GRIMES 8 | a1 CARL BACHMANN 39 |D6 KEVIN HOVANEC 161 |AA1  MICHAEL MARELLI 41
A2 BRAYDEN WOJCIESZAK 79 |B1  JEAN-PAUL ABEL 33 |D7  BROCKD MIXON 161 |A1  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 40
A3 CHARLES C RAY 8 11 FRANZ E GILBERT 37 |E1 TEE J HOBBS 173 |B1 TONY MUSICK 37
B1 HAYDEN FLOYD 79 D1 DANIEL R DAVIS 29 | E2 WILLIAM M MORRISON 164 |C1 WALKER A MCDONALD 33
B2 BRYCE C DANIEL 77 E1 AUSTIN STROTHER 28 | E3 OWEN THOMAS 162 | D1 CHARLES V BOND 29
B3 BRIAN T GRAHAM 75 |'SJICH AUSTIN STROTHER 28 |E4 HARRISON KENNEDY 162 |E1 GEORGE M GAINER SR 24
c1 RODNEY DYKES 83 | JRCH FRANZ E GILBERT 37 |E5 JOHN DEAN DANIELS 160 |JRCH WALKER A MCDONALD 33
c2 DALLAS WARD 72 | VTCH ALEX SUMNER 43 E6 JASON HOLLEY 159 | VTCH STEVE NAATIES 43
c3 MITCHELL KENT 71 | SVCH BOB SELF 43 | E7 ELLIOTT CRIBBS - JR 159 |SVCH RONNIE CAIL 41
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LYCH SANDRA MOORE
SSCH  WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS

36
33

FITASC - 28 GAUGE A 6: SEMINOLE CUP

77 Attended

CH EDWARD MILLER

M1 EDWIN A WAHLEN - JR
AAl  SEAN PACKER

Al DAVID W FUNDERBURKE
B1 TONY MUSICK

c1 ED KENNEDY

D1 DENNIS L WOLFARTH
E1 GOODLOE H YANCEY, IV
JRCH SEAN PACKER

VTCH TONY MUSICK

SVCH EDWIN A WAHLEN -JR
LYCH JACKIE SCARSELLA
SSCH  WILLIAM BING PHILLIPS

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 2: SEMINOLE CUP

232 Attended

CH DOUG VINE

RU RYAN T HARPER

M1 KEVIN DEMICHIEL
M2 BROCK O ALLEN

M3 JOSEPH D FANIZZI
AA1l  JEFFSSAIK

AA2  TIM BRAY

AA3  MICHAEL MARELLI
Al BRAYDEN WOJCIESZAK
A2 TATE H SKIPPER

A3 LUKE ARMSTRONG
B1 LARRY BRADLEY

B2 RENNIE WILSON - I
B3 BRYCE C DANIEL

c1 DALLAS WARD

Cc2 LANCE M DURRENCE
c3 KIANA HAINSWORTH
D1 K BRUCE CONNELL
D2 JAMES R BYRD

D3 ALEX DUNN

E1 WILLIAM M MORRISON
E2 NATHAN PORTER

E3 JAMES FRANK

SICH JOSEPH D FANIZZI
SJIRU  BRAYDEN WOJCIESZAK
SJ3 TATE H SKIPPER
JRCH RYAN T HARPER
JRRU BROCK O ALLEN

JR3 AUSTIN T BROWN
VTCH ROBIN IRVINE

VTRU ALEX SUMNER

VT3 J GLENN DAVIS
SVCH PETE HENDRICK
SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH
Sv3 GARY W WALSTROM
LYCH SHELBY MOON

LYRU ALEXIS D EIDSON

LY3 DALLAS WARD

SSCH LARRY BRADLEY
SSRU RUBEN D SPELL -JR
SS3 EDWARD L HAY

45
45
45
39
44
39
31
29
45
44
45
37
36

50
49
48
47
47
47
46
44
46
45
41
43
42
41
44
42
42
41
40
39
40
37
35
47
46
45
49
47
47
46
44
44
45
44
43
46
45
44
43
40
35

MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING

SCHOOL

FORSYTH, GA
3/10/2019

MARCH FUN SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH FUN

SHOOT

42 Attended

M1 ROBERT J PURSER
M2 CHAD EIDSON
AAl TYLER SMITH

March 2019 / Clay Target Nation

97
94
95

AA2  JAMES R BROWNING 92
Al JEFFREY THUROW 82
A2 GALE W DAVIS 79
B1 WILLIAM L WELCH 88
B2 DONALD E PENCE 86
C1 LAMAR BROOKS 80
Cc2 TREY GRAHAM 80
D1 JIMMY H GILL 85
D2 CHARLES V BOND 75
El JOSEPH M UNION, I 80
E2 MAXWELL J OWEN 79
SICH SLATON J BERKNER 74
JRCH  JOSEPH M UNION,IlI 80
JRRU  MAXWELL J OWEN 79
VTCH ROBERTJ PURSER 97
VTRU ALEX SUMNER 92
SVCH JAMES R BROWNING 92
SVRU HARVEY L MULLINS 84
LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 75
SSCH DONALD E PENCE 86
SSRU  GALE W DAVIS 79

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH FUN

SHOOT

41 Attended

M1 KEVIN DEMICHIEL 93
M2 CHAD EIDSON 91
AA1  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 88
AA2  TYLER SMITH 83
Al JEFFREY THUROW 70
A2 GALE W DAVIS 67
B1 WILLIAM L WELCH 80
B2 JEFFREY JORDAN 74
c1 PRESTON M JONES 66
c2 LAMAR BROOKS 65
D1 JIMMY H GILL 82
E1l JOSEPH M UNION, 111 80
E2 NATHAN HYDE 75

FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE
ROME, GA

3/16/2019

NORTH GEORGIA CHALLENGE

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: NORTH
GEORGIA CHALLENGE

40 Attended

CH STEVE DICKINSON 95
M1 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 94
M2 LANNY D GRIFFIN 92
M3 DALE SCHAEFFER 89
AAl SCOTT C DAVIS 88
AA2 FATE THOMAS 86
AA3 HUGH D BENNETT 85
Al BILL STRAIN 73
A2 GREG ASHWORTH 63
Bl JAMES L MCKINNEY 88
B2 JAMES M PHIPPS 84
B3 JOHN BELL 82
C1l JERRY MYERS 78
C2 GREG TAYLOR 75
C3 PERRY JOHNSON 72
D1 WILL L WELCH 79
D2 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 74
D3 THOMAS G MULLINAX 73
El JASON GARRISON 72
E2 ADRIAN WILLIAMSON 46
JRCH  WILL L WELCH 79
VTCH DALE SCHAEFFER 89
VTRU FATE THOMAS 86
VT3 JAMES M PHIPPS 84
SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 92
SVRU HUGH D BENNETT 85
Sv3 CHARLES LAM 84
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH 63

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: NORTH
GEORGIA CHALLENGE

14 Attended

CH GRANT LEWIS

M1 CHARLES LAM
AA1l  JACKIE CAUDLE
Al GEORGE L TAYLOR
A2 GREG ASHWORTH
B1 BARNEY D MORGAN
B2 JOHN BELL

B3 WILLIAM L WELCH
c1 WALTER SHEALY
Cc2 HENRY G WOOD
Cc3 PERRY JOHNSON
D1 WILL L WELCH
JRCH  WILL L WELCH
VTCH JOHN BELL

VTRU WALTER SHEALY
VT3 DAVID F MASSEY
SVCH GRANT LEWIS
SVRU BARNEY D MORGAN
Sv3 GEORGE L TAYLOR
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: NORTH
GEORGIA CHALLENGE

22 Attended

CH GEORGE L TAYLOR
M1 STEVE DICKINSON
M2 DALE SCHAEFFER
M3 CHARLES LAM
AA1  JACKIE CAUDLE
AA2  GRANT LEWIS
AA3  SCOTT C DAVIS

Al GREG ASHWORTH
B1 WILLIAM L WELCH
B2 BARNEY D MORGAN
B3 DAVID F MASSEY
C1 WALTER SHEALY
c2 HENRY G WOOD
D1 WILL L WELCH

D2 CORY SCHAEFFER
El TERRY MURRAY
JRCH  WILL L WELCH
VTCH WALTER SHEALY
VTRU DALE SCHAEFFER
VT3 DAVID F MASSEY
SVCH GEORGE L TAYLOR
SVRU BARNEY D MORGAN
Sv3 DUDLEY PARKER
SSCH GREG ASHWORTH

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: NORTH

GEORGIA CHALLENGE

40 Attended

AAl LUKE ARMSTRONG
AA2 HUGH D BENNETT
AA3 FATE THOMAS

Al GEORGE L TAYLOR
A2 GREG ASHWORTH

Bl JOHN BELL

B2 DONALD K STANLEY
B3 JAMES L MCKINNEY
C1 JACK PRIEST

C2 WALTER SHEALY

C3 GREG TAYLOR

El JASON GARRISON

E2 ADRIAN WILLIAMSON
JRCH  WILL L WELCH

VTCH JOHN BELL

VTRU DALE SCHAEFFER
VT3 FATE THOMAS

SVCH THOMAS G MULLINAX
SVCH BARNEY D MORGAN

47
31
38
44
30
45
41
41
41
40
32
41
41
41
41

47
45
44
30

47
47
46
48
35
48
46
46
47
43
39
40
32
45
48

46
44
37

SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SVCH
SSCH

CHARLES LAM
DOUGLAS G BRIDGES
DUDLEY PARKER
GEORGE L TAYLOR
GRANT LEWIS
HENRY G WOOD
HUGH D BENNETT
JACKIE CAUDLE
LANNY D GRIFFIN
GREG ASHWORTH

46
0

40
48
41
39
47
42
49
35

OLD HUDSON PLANTATION SHOOTING
PRESERVE
SPARTA, GA
3/16/2019
MARCH MADNESS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: MARCH

MADNESS

29 Attended

CH STANLEY EVERETT
AAl JIMMIE NETTLES
AA2 JAMES R BROWNING
Al GREG S COLLETT

A2 BEN WOOD

B1 SAMMY MCFADDIN
B2 TIMOTHY OBANNON
c1 VICTORIA E POWELL
Cc2 JACK DENNIS - 11

D1 BARRY JONES

D2 DAVID BUSH

E1 BRECK CHAMBERS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

MADNESS

59 Attended

CH TRAVIS LOFTIN

M1 ROBERT J PURSER
M2 J GLENN DAVIS

AAl WESLEY N HOBBS
AA2 KENNY PHILLIPS
AA3  GREG JORDAN

Al TOMMY KNOWLES
A2 BEN WOOD

A3 BO D HINTON

B1 RONALD J KELLEY
B2 TIMOTHY OBANNON
B3 STANLEY EVERETT
C1 VICTORIA E POWELL
Cc2 CHARLES TRUITT

c3 KRIS MCKINLEY

D1 DAVID BUSH

D2 TYLER JONES

D3 LONNIE L TANNER
E1l SYDNEY MUSICK

E2 LUKE D GOFORTH
E3 PAUL E REDFEARN
SICH SYDNEY MUSICK
SJRU  ANISTON HAMIL
SJ3 JACOB TRIPP

JRCH TRAVIS LOFTIN
JRRU  LUKE D GOFORTH
JR3 HUNTER ROBINSON
VTCH ROBERTJ PURSER
VTRU RONALD J KELLEY
VT3 KENNY PHILLIPS
SVCH JAMES R BROWNING
SVRU LONNIE L TANNER
Sv3 STANLEY EVERETT
LYCH SYDNEY MUSICK
LYRU VICTORIA E POWELL
LY3 YVONNE KELLEY
SSCH PAUL E MAY

BIG RED OAK PLANTATION

Page 2 of 4

89
87
86
85
82
78
77
83
77
81
79
79

91
90
78
79
79
78
72
70
69
79
74
70
68
65
57
74
73
71
75
71
60
75
52
50
91
71
60
90
79
79
72
71
70
75
68
60
58



GAY, GA VT3 DAVID TRIBBLE 83 JRRU  GARRETT E SAIK 90
3/17/2019 SVCH CHARLIE R FORTNER 90 GARLAND MOUNTAIN SPORTING CLAYS | JR3 BENJAMIN ESPANA 83
SPRING BIRD BLAST SVRU JAMES R BROWNING 83 WALESKA, GA VTCH JEFFREY L GRADY 96
SV3 GARY PARKER 79 3/24/2019 VTRU JOHN BELL 95
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING BIRD | LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 83 SPRING ON THE MOUNTAIN VT3  GREGS COLLETT 94
BLAST LYRU ANISTON HAMIL 70 SVCH MIKE STACKFLETH 96
53 Attended LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 66 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SPRING ON SVRU CHARLIE R FORTNER 95
M1 MIKE BENTON 94 SSCH  WILLIAM J HAWK 82 THE MOUNTAIN SV3 HUGH D BENNETT 94
M2 ROBERT J PURSER 89 SSRU  DONALD E PENCE 79 87 Attended LYCH KIANA HAINSWORTH 90
M3 BARRY J TWEEDY 80 SS3 JOSEPH L RICHARDS, JR. 62 CH RENNIE WILSON - IlI 85 LYRU  SHERRIJ SMITH 89
AA1l  ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 86 M1 BLAKE CHITWOOD 85 LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 87
AA2  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 85 PINETUCKY SKEET & TRAP CLUB M2 CLINT HINTON 84 SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS 91
AA3  DREW GOLDMAN 80 BLYTHE, GA M3 BARRY KELLY 83 SSRU  GREG ASHWORTH 51
Al BEN WOOD 75 3/23/2019 AA1l  LUKE ARMSTRONG 84
A2 LEWIS ) DONDREA 73 PINETUCKY SPRING THAW AA2  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 82 SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB
A3 GARY PARKER 68 AA3  JIM E CLEVELAND 78 ADAIRSVILLE, GA
B1 TODD DIXON 80 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: PINETUCKY Al MARCELO OLIVEIRA 85 3/30/2019
B2 BARNEY D MORGAN 72 SPRING THAW A2 JEFFREY THUROW 70 APRIL FOOL'S SHOOT
B3 TRENT FREDERICK 72 28 Attended A3 DUSTIN D MAROON 67
C1 MIKE W REDFERN 77 M1 JOHN C HIGGINS 86 B1 TRENT FREDERICK 80 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: APRIL FOOL'S
c2 ROGER L BONNER 76 AA1l  JESSE POKRZYWINSKI 75 B2 KENNETH LONG 78 SHOOT
c3 MATT LOTT 69 Al TRENT T MARTIN 96 B3 JAMES M PHIPPS 74 75 Attended
D1 MATT KING 76 A2 WILLIAM J PARKER 90 C1 KIANA HAINSWORTH 69 CH TODD HITCH 94
D2 TYLER S PERRY 74 A3 CHRIS W FOSKEY 90 Cc2 RUSTY CHITWOOD 69 M1 WILLIAM L STEWART 91
D3 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 69 B1 COLBY WATKINS 91 Cc3 STEVE CESNIK 67 M2 TODD SIMMONS 90
El LUKE D GOFORTH 74 B2 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 90 D1 SEAN RICE 75 M3 ROBERT M REDMOND 87
E2 ANISTON HAMIL 67 B3 TIM FRANKLIN 90 D2 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 70 AA1  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 87
E3 PIERCE SMITH 50 C1 WENDELL FOSKEY 83 D3 HENRY BIRDSONG 69 AA2  JIME CLEVELAND 85
SJCH  ANISTON HAMIL 67 Cc2 CHARLES A DOLAN 82 El BENJAMIN ESPANA 66 AA3  JACKIE CAUDLE 85
SJRU  PIERCE SMITH 50 D1 ELLIOTT B PRICE 93 E2 BILLY RUSSELL 57 Al JAMES L MCKINNEY 83
JRCH  LUKE D GOFORTH 74 D2 MARK BEARDSLEY 92 E3 JOHN HEAGY 55 A2 DWAYNE COLE 80
JRRU  ROBERT HICKLIN 61 D3 TYSON CLARK 84 SICH  RENNIE WILSON - 1lI 85 A3 TRENT FREDERICK 76
VTCH ROBERTJ PURSER 89 El RUSSELL STRICKLAND 76 JRCH  BLAKE CHITWOOD 85 B1 JEFF CRAMBLIT 85
VTRU ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 86 E2 MICHAEL J PIANKA 66 JRRU  GARRETT E SAIK 69 B2 JAMES M PHIPPS 83
VT3 BARRY J TWEEDY 80 E3 BRANDI P DERRICK 64 JR3 BENJAMIN ESPANA 66 B3 DOMINIC S BETHEL 82
SVCH CHARLIE R FORTNER 78 JRCH  ELLIOTT B PRICE 93 VTCH JEFFREY L GRADY 81 C1 DON DUFFIELD 81
SVRU JAMES R BROWNING 77 JRRU  COLBY WATKINS 91 VTRU JIM E CLEVELAND 78 Cc2 JERRY MYERS 76
Sv3 ROGER L BONNER 76 JR3 MATTHEW K ROBINSON 90 VT3 FRANK O GURLEY 77 Cc3 HENRY G WOOD 74
LYCH ANISTON HAMIL 67 VTCH TIM FRANKLIN 90 SVCH RONNIE CAIL 81 D1 JIMMY LIGHT 69
LYRU KIANA HAINSWORTH 67 VTRU JOHN C HIGGINS 86 SVRU KENNETH LONG 78 D2 REX LOWE 68
LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 49 VT3  JIMTOLLISON 85 Sv3 HUGH D BENNETT 76 D3 STEVE PACK 63
SSCH  DICK PHILLIPS 73 SVCH ELEANORV HOWARD 62 LYCH SHERRIJ SMITH 74 El GRAYSON WILLOCKS 69
SSRU  WILLIAM J HAWK 71 LYCH BRANDI P DERRICK 64 LYRU  KIANA HAINSWORTH 69 E2 JASON GARRISON 59
SS3 PERCY NEWTON 66 LYRU ELEANORV HOWARD 62 LY3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 51 E3 DAVID B CLYMER 50
SSCH PAUL E MAY 70 SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS 65 SJCH TODD HITCH 94
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SPRING BIRD [ SSRU  MICHAEL J PIANKA 66 SSRU  PERCY NEWTON 61 JRCH GRAYSON WILLOCKS 69
BLAST SS3 GREG ASHWORTH 43 VTCH DALE SCHAEFFER 87
51 Attended BAYGALL SPORTING CLAYS AND VTRU JIM HUNTER 86
M1 MIKE BENTON 90 PRESERVE SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: SPRING ON VT3  JIME CLEVELAND 85
M2 CHARLIE R FORTNER 90 GARFIELD, GA THE MOUNTAIN SVCH JACKIE CAUDLE 85
M3 BOBBY STINCHCOMB 83 3/23/2019 90 Attended SVRU GRANT LEWIS 82
AA1  DREW GOLDMAN 91 REGISTERED SHOOT CH JEFFREY L GRADY 96 Sv3 DUDLEY PARKER 79
AA2  ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 89 M1 MIKE STACKFLETH 96 LYCH ASHLEY SELLERS 59
AA3  JAY HEAP 88 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED M2 CHARLIE R FORTNER 95 LYRU BEVERLY C GREGORY 59
Al BEN WOOD 82 SHOOT M3 CLAYTON PORTER 95 LY3 TEMPTIE KNAPP 41
A2 GARY PARKER 79 29 Attended AAl  HUGH D BENNETT 94 SSCH  STEVEN A SWAILS 68
A3 LEWIS ) DONDREA 61 CH ALEX RYAN CLARK 94 AA2  LUKE ARMSTRONG 94
B1 FRITZ DITTUS 87 AA1l  STANTON R HILLIS 94 AA3  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 93 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: APRIL FOOL'S
B2 TRENT FREDERICK 86 Al GARRY CLARK 88 Al TRAVIS LOFTIN 95 SHOOT
B3 WILLIAM J HAWK 82 Bl JACK FERGUSON 86 A2 DWAYNE COLE 94 82 Attended
C1 ALAN GAY 86 C1 TRIPP FOY 80 A3 GREG S COLLETT 94 CH TODD SIMMONS 95
Cc2 JIMMY H GILL 85 D1 PAUL W BRAGG Il 80 Bl JOHN BELL 95 M1 ROBERT M REDMOND 94
C3 KIANA HAINSWORTH 83 El GEORGE BRANNEN 77 B2 JAMES M PHIPPS 93 M2 DALE SCHAEFFER 93
D1 TYLER S PERRY 87 B3 KENNETH LONG 92 M3 WILLIAM L STEWART 93
D2 CORY HURSH 84 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | C1 SAM HOLLIS 93 AAl1  DREW GOLDMAN 94
D3 MATT KING 80 SHOOT C2 BRAD GRANTHAM 91 AA2  CHRISTIAN TCRAWFORD 93
El LUKE D GOFORTH 83 31 Attended Cc3 KIANA HAINSWORTH 90 AA3  JIME CLEVELAND 92
E2 ANISTON HAMIL 70 CH ALEX RYAN CLARK 90 D1 DOUGLAS G BRIDGES 90 Al JAMES L MCKINNEY 87
E3 JIM BOOTHE 66 M1 CHRIS FERRES 83 D2 MEL RICHARDSON 89 A2 TRENT FREDERICK 86
SJCH  ANISTON HAMIL 70 AA1l  LACY MATHIS 86 D3 BEN HEDRICK 85 A3 KEVIN M HOWARD 85
SJRU  PIERCE SMITH 61 Al GARRY CLARK 74 El BENJAMIN ESPANA 83 B1 WILLIAM L WELCH 89
JRCH  LUKE D GOFORTH 83 Bl JEFF DEMMON 49 E2 J ESPANA 79 B2 KENNETH LONG 88
JRRU  ROBERT HICKLIN 78 C1 JOHN R RHINE 77 E3 JOHN HEAGY 76 B3 DUDLEY PARKER 88
VTCH ROBERT F MONTGOMERY 89 D1 HUNTER MOORE 77 SJCH RENNIE WILSON - 11l 91 C1 JERRY MYERS 85
VTRU ALAN GAY 86 El TAMMY JUNCKER 43 JRCH  TRAVIS LOFTIN 95 c2 HENRY G WOOD 84

March 2019 / Clay Target Nation Page 3 of 4



Cc3
D1
D2
D3

El

E2

E3
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH
SSRU
SS3

DOUGLAS G BRIDGES
TOM LACO

DARREN FREELS
JIMMY LIGHT
GRAYSON WILLOCKS
DAVID N KERFELD
DAVID B CLYMER
GRAYSON WILLOCKS
DALE SCHAEFFER
JIM E CLEVELAND
JEFFREY L GRADY
KENNETH LONG
DUDLEY PARKER
CHARLES LAM
ASHLEY SELLERS
LUCY C MILLAR
BEVERLY C GREGORY
DENNIS SWEAT
PERCY NEWTON
DICK PHILLIPS
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83
87
82
78
82
79
76
82
93
92
92
88
88
85
73
67
61
78
76
73
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